
Pořadí šampionátu Winter Slalom Cup 2019 

Každému jezdci se škrtá jeden nejhorší výsledek / neúčast 

 

 

 

Absolutní pořadí  

Pořadí  
St. 

Číslo 
Jezdec  Auto  Třída  

1. z  2. z  3. z  4. z  Celkem 
bodů  HO (CZ) HO (CZ) HO (CZ) HO (CZ) 

1. 336 Tonda Červenka Peugeot 205 GTI -2000 0 6 10 10 26 

2. 201 Michal Novák Citroen Saxo VTS -1600 8 10 8 8 26 

3.  338 David Migdal Peugeot 205 GTI -2000 0 5 3 6 14 

4.  510 Matej Farkaš Audi 90 Quattro 4x4 10 0 0 0 10 

5.  312 Pavel Paseka Ford Fiesta -2000 5 4 1 0 10 

6.  103 Jiří Kraus Škoda 105S -1400 0 3 6 0 9 

7.  106 Richard Šimoník Peugeot 106 -1400 0 8 0 0 8 

8. 519 Michal Černý Subaru Impreza 4x4 6 1 0 0 7 

9. 422 Lumír Štěpán Mini Cooper 2000+ 0 0 0 5 5 

10. 108 Jan Kraus Škoda 105S -1400 0 0 5 0 5 

11. 137 Martin Páleník Suzuki Swift -1400 0 0 0 4 4 

12. 106 Ondřej Kamas Peugeot 106 -1400 0 0 4 0 4 

13. 513 Lubomír Světinský Audi TT 4x4 4 0 0 0 4 

14. 212 Jan Madera Citroën Saxo -1600 2 0 0 0 2 

15. 245 Michal Jančík Opel Adam Cup -1600 3 0 0 0 3 

16. 227 Martin Filípek Honda CRX -1600 0 0 0 3 3 

17. 337 Jaroslav Ušela Peugeot 205 GTI -2000 0 2 0 0 2 

18. 527 Lukáš Nášel Mitsubishi Colt 4x4 0 0 2 0 2 

19. 130 Michal Ryška jr. VW Polo -1400 0 0 0 2 2 

20. 505 Tomáš Rulc Subaru Impreza 4x4 1 0 0 0 1 

21. 203 Matúš Urík Peugeot 106 GTI 1600 0 0 0 1 1 

                   

Třída do 1400ccm 

Pořadí  
St. 

Číslo 
Jezdec  Auto  Třída  

1. z  2. z  3. z  4. z  Celkem 
bodů  HO (CZ) HO (CZ) HO (CZ) HO (CZ) 

1.  103 Jiří Kraus Škoda 105S -1400 4 8 10 0 22 

2.  102 Ján Dúbrava Opel Corsa -1400 8 6 3 0 17 

3.  115 Jakub Matůšů Opel Tigra -1400 10 4 0 0 14 

4.  137 Martin Páleník Suzuki Swift -1400 0 0 4 10 14 

5.  100 Michal Sukaný Citroen Saxo -1400 6 5 0 2 13 

6.  108 Jan Kraus Škoda 105S -1400 0 0 8 4 12 

7. 106 Ondřej Kamas Peugeot 106 -1400 0 0 6 6 12 

8. 106 Richard Šimoník Peugeot 106 -1400 0 10 0 0 10 

9. 130 Michal Ryška jr. VW Polo -1400 0 0 2 8 10 

10. 109 Lukáš Urbanec Citroën Saxo -1400 0 0 5 5 10 

11. 116 Radim Pavelka Opel Tigra -1400 5 2 0 0 7 

12. 107 Šimon Hajdamár Toyota Yaris -1400 3 3 0 0 6 

13. 101 Dominik Budoš Škoda 120L -1400 0 0 0 3 3 

14. 118 Jiří Vícha Nissan Micra -1400 2 0 0 0 2 

15. 124 Roman Tomanec Škoda Felicia -1400 0 1 0 0 1 

16. 126 Michal Ryška VW Polo -1400 0 0 1 0 1 

17. 133 Pavel Müller Škoda Felicia -1400 0 0 0 1 1 

18. 120 Jiří Kiml Nissan Micra -1400 1 0 0 0 1 

                   

Třída 1401ccm - 1600ccm 

Pořadí  
St. 

Číslo 
Jezdec  Auto  Třída  

1. z  2. z  3. z  4. z  Celkem 
bodů  HO (CZ) HO (CZ) HO (CZ) HO (CZ) 

1.  201 Michal Novák Citroen Saxo VTS -1600 10 10 10 10 30 

2.  240 Michal Lupač Citroën Saxo -1600 4 8 8 5 21 

3.  203 Matúš Urík Peugeot 106 GTI -1600 3 0 6 6 15 

4.  208 Peter Holubčík Peugeot 106 -1600 5 0 5 4 14 

5.  229 Petr Toušek BMW 316i -1600 0 6 4 2 12 

6.  212 Jan Madera Citroën Saxo -1600 6 0 0 3 9 

7. 245 Michal Jančík Opel Adam Cup -1600 8 0 0 0 8 

8. 227 Martin Filípek Honda CRX -1600 0 0 0 8 8 

9. 228 Lukáš Ryšánek BMW E36 316i -1600 0 5 2 0 7 

10. 209 Michal Žáček Škoda 120 -1600 0 4 0 0 4 

11. 230 Jakub Rousseau BMW E36 Compact -1600 0 3 0 0 3 

12. 230 Petr Kuchrýk Peugeot 206 -1600 0 0 3 0 3 

13. 213 Michal Holik Honda Civic 6g -1600 2 0 0 0 2 
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14. 233 Zdenek Grunhut Honda Civic 5G -1600 0 0 1 0 1 

15. 146 Milan Margala Citroën Saxo VTS -1600 0 0 0 1 1 

16. 239 Petr Jemelka Citroën Saxo -1600 1 0 0 0 1 

                   

Třída 1601ccm - 2000ccm 

Pořadí  
St. 

Číslo 
Jezdec  Auto  Třída  

1. z  2. z  3. z  4. z  Celkem 
bodů  HO (CZ) HO (CZ) HO (CZ) HO (CZ) 

1.  336 Tonda Červenka Peugeot 205 GTI -2000 0 10 10 10 30 

2.  338 David Migdal Peugeot 205 GTI -2000 0 8 8 8 24 

3.  312 Pavel Paseka Ford Fiesta -2000 10 6 6 0 22 

4.  301 Peter Potocky Honda Civic -2000 8 4 3 5 17 

5.  337 Jaroslav Ušela Peugeot 205 GTI -2000 0 5 0 6 11 

6.  322 Ondřej Hošek BMW E36 318ti -2000 6 1 0 0 7 

7. 317 Martin Tomaštík BMW Compact -2000 5 2 0 0 7 

8. 331 Martin Škopek Mazda MX-5 -2000 0 0 5 0 5 

9. 318 Ladislav Hynšt Mazda MX-3 -2000 0 3 0 2 5 

10. 327 Jaroslav Keniž Toyota Yaris -2000 0 0 2 3 5 

11. 320 Martin Žierik Seat Toledo -2000 4 0 0 0 4 

12. 330 Jakub Škopek Toyota GT86 -2000 0 0 4 0 4 

13. 315 Thomas Wolfgang Peugeot 206 -2000 0 0 0 4 4 

14. 318 Ondřej Janáč Fiat Bravo HGT -2000 0 0 0 1 1 

15. 315 Stanislav Kozáček Ford Fiesta ST150 -2000 0 0 1 0 1 

                   

Třída nad 2000ccm 

Pořadí  
St. 

Číslo 
Jezdec  Auto  Třída  

1. z  2. z  3. z  4. z  Celkem 
bodů  HO (CZ) HO (CZ) HO (CZ) HO (CZ) 

1.  418 Tibor Gloznek Seat Ibiza 2000+ 0 10 10 8 28 

2.  409 Friedrich Dolezal Peugeot 206D 2000+ 10 8 5 1 23 

3.  400 Jiří Cupák BMW e30 2000+ 8 5 6 0 19 

4.  422 Lumír Štěpán Mini Cooper 2000+ 0 0 8 10 18 

5.  408 Luboš Trčka BMW E36 323ti 2000+ 6 4 2 0 12 

6.  434 Drahoš Buchta Seat Ibiza TDI 2000+ 0 6 0 3 9 

7. 435 Roman Pelíšek Seat Leon Cupra 2000+ 0 0 0 6 6 

8. 427 Jan Janča Mini Cooper 2000+ 0 0 0 5 5 

9. 424 Antonín Mucha Škoda Fabia 2000+ 0 0 1 4 5 

10. 415 Peter Hodoš Chevrolet Corvette 2000+ 0 0 4 0 4 

11. 433 Michal Man Ford Fiesta 2000+ 0 3 0 0 3 

12. 413 Míra Matůšů Opel 2000+ 0 0 3 0 3 

13. 421 Olda Hrabě BMW 525TDS 2000+ 0 2 0 0 2 

14. 436 Michal Bartoš Seat Ibiza TDI 2000+ 0 0 0 2 2 

                    

Třída 4x4 

Pořadí  
St. 

Číslo 
Jezdec  Auto  Třída  

1. z  2. z  3. z  4. z  Celkem 
bodů  HO (CZ) HO (CZ) HO (CZ) HO (CZ) 

1.  510 Matej Farkaš Audi 90 quattro 4x4 10 6 8 10 28 

2.  519 Michal Černý Subaru Impreza 4x4 8 10 5 5 23 

3.  527 Lukáš Nášel Mitsubishi Colt 4x4 0 0 10 8 18 

4.  505 Tomáš Rulc Subaru Impreza 4x4 5 5 6 6 17 

5.  524 Dan Rulc Subaru Impreza 4x4 3 0 4 4 11 

6.  522 Jaroslav Olšina Audi 90 Quattro 4x4 0 3 3 3 9 

7.  530 Jan Buček Subaru Impreza 4x4 0 8 0 0 8 

8. 513 Lubomír Světinský Audi TT 4x4 6 0 0 0 6 

9. 521 Marek Matta Audi A4 Quattro 4x4 4 0 0 0 4 

10. 527 Vít Hráček Audi A4 4x4 0 4 0 0 4 

11. 520 Tomáš Drbal Subaru Impreza 4x4 0 0 2 2 4 

12. 514 Pavel Müller VW Golf 4x4 2 0 0 0 2 

13. 529 Adam Jurkovič Audi S3 4x4 0 2 0 0 2 

14. 514 Veaceslav Mindru Subaru Impreza 4x4 0 1 0 0 1 

15. 523 Pavel Daďa Mitsubishi Pajero Sport 4x4 1 0 0 0 1 

 


